
BAR MENU BAR MENU

WINE LIST WINE LIST

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CABERNET SAUVIGNON
AMAZING GRACE BACKSTAGE 2017 855 AMAZING GRACE BACKSTAGE 2017 855
BABYLONSTOREN 2022 615 BABYLONSTOREN 2022 615
CEDERBERG CBSV 22 615 CEDERBERG CBSV 22 615
CRAVEN 2022 ® 660 CRAVEN 2022 ® 660
DIE HART 2022 405 DIE HART 2022 405
DU TOITSKLOOF 2022 ® 220 | 80 DU TOITSKLOOF 2022 ® 220 | 80
EIKENDAL 2020 670 EIKENDAL 2020 670
ERNIE ELS BIG EASY 2022 285 ERNIE ELS BIG EASY 2022 285
GABRIEL & GYSBERT KWARTSKOP 2022 590 GABRIEL & GYSBERT KWARTSKOP 2022 590
JAKKALSVLEI 2023 475 JAKKALSVLEI 2023 475
JOOSTENBERG PHILIP ALBERT 2020 ® 450 JOOSTENBERG PHILIP ALBERT 2020 ® 450
KANONKOP KADETTE 2022 400 KANONKOP KADETTE 2022 400
KEERMONT 2020 780 KEERMONT 2020 780
KLEINE ZALZE CELLER COLLECTION 2023 220 KLEINE ZALZE CELLER COLLECTION 2023 220
KWV 2023 240 KWV 2023 240
LABORIE 2023 220 LABORIE 2023 220
LEOPARDS LEAP 2024 205 LEOPARDS LEAP 2024 205
LIEVLAND 2022 415 LIEVLAND 2022 415
MAN OU KALANT 2022 230 MAN OU KALANT 2022 230
MATTHEW VAN HEERDEN SIGNATURE 2019 940 MATTHEW VAN HEERDEN SIGNATURE 2019 940
MEERLUST 2020 ® 1,055 MEERLUST 2020 ® 1,055
MORGENSTER 2021 400 MORGENSTER 2021 400
MURATIE MARTIN MELCK 2019 705 MURATIE MARTIN MELCK 2019 705
NITIDA 2020 455 NITIDA 2020 455
RAINBOWS END 2022 580 RAINBOWS END 2022 580
RAKA 2021 560 RAKA 2021 560
RUST EN VREDE ESTATE VINEYARDS 2022 ® 980 RUST EN VREDE ESTATE VINEYARDS 2022 ® 980
SPRINGFIELD METHODE ANCIENNE 2015 ® 1,105 SPRINGFIELD METHODE ANCIENNE 2015 ® 1,105
SPRINGFIELD WHOLEBERRY 2022 550 SPRINGFIELD WHOLEBERRY 2022 550
STRYDOM REX 2018 725 STRYDOM REX 2018 725
THELEMA SUTHERLAND 2020 425 THELEMA SUTHERLAND 2020 425
TOKARA 2022 345 TOKARA 2022 345
WARWICK FIRST LADY 2024 310 WARWICK FIRST LADY 2024 310

MERLOT MERLOT
ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2023 230 ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2023 230
ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2022 230 ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2022 230
BACKSBERG 2022 310 BACKSBERG 2022 310
BON COURAGE THE MULBERRY BUSH 2023 230 BON COURAGE THE MULBERRY BUSH 2023 230
BOSMAN GENERATION 8 2024 230 BOSMAN GENERATION 8 2024 230
DARLING CELLARS RESERVE SIX TONNER 2022 220 DARLING CELLARS RESERVE SIX TONNER 2022 220
DAVID FINLAYSON 2023 280 DAVID FINLAYSON 2023 280
DELHEIM 2022 360 DELHEIM 2022 360
DIEMERSDAL 2024 325 DIEMERSDAL 2024 325
ERNIE ELS MAJOR SERIES 2021 540 ERNIE ELS MAJOR SERIES 2021 540
FAIRVIEW 2021 380 FAIRVIEW 2021 380
FAT BASTARD 2023 340 FAT BASTARD 2023 340
GLEN CARLOU 2022 395 GLEN CARLOU 2022 395
GLENELY GLASS COLLECTION 2020 360 GLENELY GLASS COLLECTION 2020 360
GROOT CONSTANTIA 2020 730 GROOT CONSTANTIA 2020 730
GROOT CONSTANTIA 2022 730 GROOT CONSTANTIA 2022 730
GROOTE POST 2022 500 GROOTE POST 2022 500
HARTENBERG 2020 585 HARTENBERG 2020 585
HPF POSMEESTER 2023 345 HPF POSMEESTER 2023 345
JAKKALSVLEI 2024 295 JAKKALSVLEI 2024 295
JORDAN BLACK MAGIC 2022 535 JORDAN BLACK MAGIC 2022 535
KEERMONT 2021 655 KEERMONT 2021 655
KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECT 2023 230 KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR SELECT 2023 230
LABORIE 2020 220 LABORIE 2020 220
LANDSKROON 2022 280 LANDSKROON 2022 280
LANZERAC 2022 485 LANZERAC 2022 485
LE BONHEUR 2021 ® 285 | 100 LE BONHEUR 2021 ® 285 | 100
LOMOND 2021 390 LOMOND 2021 390
MAN JAN FISKAAL 2024 230 MAN JAN FISKAAL 2024 230
MEERLUST 2020 910 MEERLUST 2020 910
NITIDA 2022 340 NITIDA 2022 340
SHANNON MOUNT BULLET 2020 ® 1,270 SHANNON MOUNT BULLET 2020 ® 1,270
SLANGHOEK 2022 250 SLANGHOEK 2022 250
SLANGHOEK 2023 250 SLANGHOEK 2023 250
SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2023 230 SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2023 230
STEENBERG 2020 530 STEENBERG 2020 530
VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG 2022 400 VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG 2022 400
VILLIERA 2022 265 VILLIERA 2022 265
VONDELING PETIT ROUGE 2021 245 VONDELING PETIT ROUGE 2021 245
VREDE & LUST RED LADY 2022 350 VREDE & LUST RED LADY 2022 350
WILDEKRANS ESTATE 2021 310 WILDEKRANS ESTATE 2021 310
ZEVENWACHT 2021 475 ZEVENWACHT 2021 475



PINOTAGE PINOTAGE
BARISTA 2023 240 BARISTA 2023 240
BEAUMONT 2021 675 BEAUMONT 2021 675
BEESLAAR 2021 ® 1,425 BEESLAAR 2021 ® 1,425
BEYERSKLOOF KRIEKBULT 2021 ® 1,070 BEYERSKLOOF KRIEKBULT 2021 ® 1,070
BLANKBOTTLE BOETIE 2020 645 BLANKBOTTLE BOETIE 2020 645
DE GRENDEL AMANDELBOORD 2022 735 DE GRENDEL AMANDELBOORD 2022 735
DIEMERSDAL RESERVE 2023 535 DIEMERSDAL RESERVE 2023 535
DIEMERSFONTEIN PRODIGY 2023 230 DIEMERSFONTEIN PRODIGY 2023 230
DU TOITSKLOOF 2023 215 DU TOITSKLOOF 2023 215
EIKENDAL 2019 540 EIKENDAL 2019 540
HOOPENBURG BUSHVINE 2021 355 HOOPENBURG BUSHVINE 2021 355
KAAPZICHT STEYTLER 2020 ® 1,500 KAAPZICHT STEYTLER 2020 ® 1,500
KANONKOP KADETTE 2023 345 KANONKOP KADETTE 2023 345
KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR COLLECTION 2023 245 KLEINE ZALZE CELLAR COLLECTION 2023 245
KWV 2024 240 KWV 2024 240
KWV THE MENTORS 2019 ® 945 KWV THE MENTORS 2019 ® 945
LANZERAC 2021 520 LANZERAC 2021 520
LEOPARDS LEAP 2023 195 LEOPARDS LEAP 2023 195
LEOPARDS LEAP SPECIAL EDITION 2022 325 LEOPARDS LEAP SPECIAL EDITION 2022 325
LIEVLAND BUSHVINE 2022 420 LIEVLAND BUSHVINE 2022 420
MAN BOSSTOK 2023 225 MAN BOSSTOK 2023 225
MOOIPLAAS 2022 545 MOOIPLAAS 2022 545
PAINTED WOLF 2023 305 PAINTED WOLF 2023 305
RICKETY BRIDGE CROSSOVER 2019 ® 2,130 RICKETY BRIDGE CROSSOVER 2019 ® 2,130
RIJKS TOUCH OF OAK 2022 405 RIJKS TOUCH OF OAK 2022 405
ROSSOUW, GOUWS & CLARK 2022 ® 380 ROSSOUW, GOUWS & CLARK 2022 ® 380
SCIONS OF SINAI 'ATLANTIKAS' 2023 415 SCIONS OF SINAI 'ATLANTIKAS' 2023 415
SOUTHERN RIGHT 2020 790 SOUTHERN RIGHT 2020 790
SPIDER PIG PERSEVERANCE 2022 430 SPIDER PIG PERSEVERANCE 2022 430
SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2023 235 SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2023 235
THE WINERY OF GOOD HOPE 2022 340 THE WINERY OF GOOD HOPE 2022 340
UNDER OAKS 2017 535 UNDER OAKS 2017 535
VILLIERA 2021 305 VILLIERA 2021 305
WARWICK FIRST LADY 2023 ® 305 | 105 WARWICK FIRST LADY 2023 ® 305 | 105
WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE 2024 210 WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE 2024 210
WOLF & WOMAN 2024 300 WOLF & WOMAN 2024 300

SHIRAZ SHIRAZ
ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2022 220 ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2022 220
ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2022 205 ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2022 205
BABYLONSTOREN 2021 795 BABYLONSTOREN 2021 795
BARTHO EKSTEEN TREE OF KNOWLEDGE 2022 395 BARTHO EKSTEEN TREE OF KNOWLEDGE 2022 395
BEAUMONT DANGERFIELD 2019 695 BEAUMONT DANGERFIELD 2019 695
BELLEVUE ESTATE 2021 315 BELLEVUE ESTATE 2021 315
BROOKDALE MASON ROAD 2023 280 BROOKDALE MASON ROAD 2023 280
CONNECT THE DOTS 2022 540 CONNECT THE DOTS 2022 540
CONSTITUTION ROAD 2021 580 CONSTITUTION ROAD 2021 580
CREDO 2023 ® 360 | 125 CREDO 2023 ® 360 | 125
DAMASCENE STELLENBOSCH 2021 ® 1,055 DAMASCENE STELLENBOSCH 2021 ® 1,055
DE GRENDEL 2021 505 DE GRENDEL 2021 505
DIEMERSDAL 2023 335 DIEMERSDAL 2023 335
DU TOITSKLOOF 2021 215 DU TOITSKLOOF 2021 215
DU TOITSKLOOF QUEST 2 2016 615 DU TOITSKLOOF QUEST 2 2016 615
GABRIELSKLOOF WHOLE BUNCH 2022 515 GABRIELSKLOOF WHOLE BUNCH 2022 515
GROOT CONSTANTIA 2021 715 GROOT CONSTANTIA 2021 715
HPF SKOONMA 2021 565 HPF SKOONMA 2021 565
JOOSTENBERG KLIPPE KOU 2021 ® 485 JOOSTENBERG KLIPPE KOU 2021 ® 485
LA MOTTE 2021 515 LA MOTTE 2021 515
LELIE VAN SARON JADE RED 2021 520 LELIE VAN SARON JADE RED 2021 520
LEOPARDS LEAP 2023 200 LEOPARDS LEAP 2023 200
LUDDITE 2013 ® 4,195 LUDDITE 2013 ® 4,195
LUDDITE 2018 ® 1,630 LUDDITE 2018 ® 1,630
MAN SKAAPVELD 2023 220 MAN SKAAPVELD 2023 220
NEIL ELLIS GROENEKLOOF 2021 400 NEIL ELLIS GROENEKLOOF 2021 400
RHEBOKSKLOOF BLACK MARBLE HILL RESERVE 2019 ® 965 RHEBOKSKLOOF BLACK MARBLE HILL RESERVE 2019 ® 965
RUST & VREDE 2022 990 RUST & VREDE 2022 990
SARONSBERG 2021 830 SARONSBERG 2021 830
SAVAGE RED 2020 ® 1,105 SAVAGE RED 2020 ® 1,105
SIMONSIG MR BORIO 2022 335 SIMONSIG MR BORIO 2022 335
SPIDER PIG BUSH PIG 2022 335 SPIDER PIG BUSH PIG 2022 335
SPIDER PIG RED HOG 2022 640 SPIDER PIG RED HOG 2022 640
STRYDOM ROCK STAR 2021 520 STRYDOM ROCK STAR 2021 520
TOKARA 2022 350 TOKARA 2022 350
TRIZANNE ELIM 2022 710 TRIZANNE ELIM 2022 710
UVA MIRA THE MIRA 2021 720 UVA MIRA THE MIRA 2021 720
VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH 2020 490 VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH 2020 490
VREDENHEIM 2020 270 VREDENHEIM 2020 270
WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE 2024 195 WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE 2024 195

RED BLENDS & OTHERS RED BLENDS & OTHERS
AA BADENHORST SECATEURS 2024 290 AA BADENHORST SECATEURS 2024 290
ALLESVERLOREN TINTA BAROCCA 2020 370 ALLESVERLOREN TINTA BAROCCA 2020 370
ALTO ROUGE 2022 290 ALTO ROUGE 2022 290
ATARAXIA SERENITY 2020 600 ATARAXIA SERENITY 2020 600
AVONDALE QVEVRI RED 2022 ® 1,105 AVONDALE QVEVRI RED 2022 ® 1,105
BABYLONSTOREN BABEL 2023 510 BABYLONSTOREN BABEL 2023 510
BARTHO EKSTEEN NOSOTROS MALBEC 2021 640 BARTHO EKSTEEN NOSOTROS MALBEC 2021 640
BARTHO EKSTEEN OUSKOOL 2020 930 BARTHO EKSTEEN OUSKOOL 2020 930



BASSON PROPRIETORS 2021 565 BASSON PROPRIETORS 2021 565
BEAUMONT ARIANE 2021 800 BEAUMONT ARIANE 2021 800
BEAUMONT MOURVEDRE 2020 ® 945 BEAUMONT MOURVEDRE 2020 ® 945
BEAUMONT RAOUL'S 2021 430 BEAUMONT RAOUL'S 2021 430
BEAUMONT VITRUVIAN 2017 ® 1,030 BEAUMONT VITRUVIAN 2017 ® 1,030
BELLEVUE ESTATE CINSAUT 2021 255 BELLEVUE ESTATE CINSAUT 2021 255
BENGUELA COVE MOODY LAGOON 2021 430 BENGUELA COVE MOODY LAGOON 2021 430
BEYERSKLOOF TRAILDUST 2023 460 BEYERSKLOOF TRAILDUST 2023 460
BLACK ELEPHANT THE BACK ROADS GRENACHE 2018 905 BLACK ELEPHANT THE BACK ROADS GRENACHE 2018 905
BLACK ELEPHANT THE BACK ROADS PETIT SHRZ 2019 860 BLACK ELEPHANT THE BACK ROADS PETIT SHRZ 2019 860
BLAKES AMETHYST CAPE BLEND 2020 660 BLAKES AMETHYST CAPE BLEND 2020 660
BLAKES MALBEC 2024 255 BLAKES MALBEC 2024 255
BLANKBOTTLE 1-CLICK OFF 2023 790 BLANKBOTTLE 1-CLICK OFF 2023 790
BLANKBOTTLE BIG 2021 665 BLANKBOTTLE BIG 2021 665
BLANKBOTTLE EMPIRE 2021 745 BLANKBOTTLE EMPIRE 2021 745
BLANKBOTTLE ENGELESIG 2021 850 BLANKBOTTLE ENGELESIG 2021 850
BLANKBOTTLE PAT BIRD 2021 720 BLANKBOTTLE PAT BIRD 2021 720
BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF CHOCOLATE BLOCK 2022 730 BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF CHOCOLATE BLOCK 2022 730
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON HANNIBAL 2019 900 BOUCHARD FINLAYSON HANNIBAL 2019 900
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON HANNIBAL 2020 875 BOUCHARD FINLAYSON HANNIBAL 2020 875
CONSTANTIA LITTLE EAGLE 2019 320 CONSTANTIA LITTLE EAGLE 2019 320
CRAVEN CINSAUT 2023 ® 510 CRAVEN CINSAUT 2023 ® 510
CRAVEN PINOT GRIS 2023 510 CRAVEN PINOT GRIS 2023 510
DALLA CIA GIORGIO BORDEAUX 2019 ® 1,105 DALLA CIA GIORGIO BORDEAUX 2019 ® 1,105
DANIE JUNIOR 2021 315 DANIE JUNIOR 2021 315
DAVID & NADIA GRENACHE NOIR 2022 905 DAVID & NADIA GRENACHE NOIR 2022 905
DAVID FINLAYSON PEPPER POT 2022 290 DAVID FINLAYSON PEPPER POT 2022 290
DE GRENDEL RUBAIYAT 2019 ® 1,010 DE GRENDEL RUBAIYAT 2019 ® 1,010
DIEMERSDAL CAB SAV | MERLOT 2023 230 DIEMERSDAL CAB SAV | MERLOT 2023 230
DOMAIN GRIER ODYSSEA 2019 490 DOMAIN GRIER ODYSSEA 2019 490
DONKIESBAAI CINSAUT 2022 730 DONKIESBAAI CINSAUT 2022 730
DONKIESBAAI GRENACHE NOIR 2023 730 DONKIESBAAI GRENACHE NOIR 2023 730
DOOLHOF MALBEC MERLOT 2023 250 DOOLHOF MALBEC MERLOT 2023 250
DU TOITSKLOOF DIMENENSION 2018 325 DU TOITSKLOOF DIMENENSION 2018 325
DU TOITSKLOOF NEBBIOLO 2022 290 DU TOITSKLOOF NEBBIOLO 2022 290
DU TOITSKLOOF PINOTAGE | MERLOT 2023 220 DU TOITSKLOOF PINOTAGE | MERLOT 2023 220
DU TOITSKLOOF SANDSTEEN 2022 225 DU TOITSKLOOF SANDSTEEN 2022 225
FAIRVIEW EXTRANO 2019 360 FAIRVIEW EXTRANO 2019 360
FAIRVIEW EXTRANO 2021 370 FAIRVIEW EXTRANO 2021 370
FAIRVIEW THE GOATFATHER 2022 270 FAIRVIEW THE GOATFATHER 2022 270
FOUNDRY FIDELIO 2020 255 FOUNDRY FIDELIO 2020 255
FOUNDRY GEOGRAPHICA THOREAU 2020 ® 1,155 FOUNDRY GEOGRAPHICA THOREAU 2020 ® 1,155
FRYER'S COVE GRENACHE CINSAUT 2024 ® 360 | 125 FRYER'S COVE GRENACHE CINSAUT 2024 ® 360 | 125
GABRIELSKLOOF THE BLEND 2023 345 GABRIELSKLOOF THE BLEND 2023 345
GROOTE POST SALT OF THE EARTH 2021 640 GROOTE POST SALT OF THE EARTH 2021 640
HARTENBERG DOORKEEPER 2022 290 HARTENBERG DOORKEEPER 2022 290
HAZENDAL HERITAGE 2019 400 HAZENDAL HERITAGE 2019 400
HOOPENBURG INTEGER BORDEAUX BLEND 2020 450 HOOPENBURG INTEGER BORDEAUX BLEND 2020 450
HOOPENBURG INTEGER BORDEAUX BLEND 2021 450 HOOPENBURG INTEGER BORDEAUX BLEND 2021 450
HPF DIE ARNOLDUS 2016 ® 1,240 HPF DIE ARNOLDUS 2016 ® 1,240
HPF KLEINBOET 2020 540 HPF KLEINBOET 2020 540
HPF SWARTSKAAP 2019 ® 730 | 250 HPF SWARTSKAAP 2019 ® 730 | 250
JADE RED 2023 415 JADE RED 2023 415
JOOSTENBERG FAMILY BLEND 2020 520 JOOSTENBERG FAMILY BLEND 2020 520
JOOSTENBERG FAMILY BLEND 2021 375 JOOSTENBERG FAMILY BLEND 2021 375
KAAPZICHT STEYTLER PENTAGON 2020 ® 1,525 KAAPZICHT STEYTLER PENTAGON 2020 ® 1,525
KANONKOP KADETTE CAPE BLEND 2023 ® 330 KANONKOP KADETTE CAPE BLEND 2023 ® 330
KEERMONT AMPHITHEATRE 2016 ® 1,445 KEERMONT AMPHITHEATRE 2016 ® 1,445
KEERMONT PONDOKRUG 2017 ® 990 KEERMONT PONDOKRUG 2017 ® 990
KEN FORRESTER PAT'S GARDEN RESERVE 2019 435 KEN FORRESTER PAT'S GARDEN RESERVE 2019 435
KLEIN CONSTANTIA ESTATE RED 2021 810 KLEIN CONSTANTIA ESTATE RED 2021 810
LA MOTTE MILLENIUM 2022 285 LA MOTTE MILLENIUM 2022 285
LA MOTTE PIERNEEF SYRAH VIOGNIER 2018 790 LA MOTTE PIERNEEF SYRAH VIOGNIER 2018 790
LABORIE CAB SAV | MERLOT 2022 250 LABORIE CAB SAV | MERLOT 2022 250
LAIBACH LADYBIRD 2019 330 LAIBACH LADYBIRD 2019 330
LANDSKROON PAUL DE VILLIERS RESERVE 2021 405 LANDSKROON PAUL DE VILLIERS RESERVE 2021 405
LAZANOU SYRAH MOURVÈDRE 2011 ® 1,500 LAZANOU SYRAH MOURVÈDRE 2011 ® 1,500
LE BONHEUR PRIMA 2020 310 LE BONHEUR PRIMA 2020 310
LEOPARDS LEAP 2023 205 LEOPARDS LEAP 2023 205
LEOPARDS LEAP CULINARIA GRAND VIN 2019 450 LEOPARDS LEAP CULINARIA GRAND VIN 2019 450
LEOPARDS LEAP CULINARIA GRAND VIN 2020 420 LEOPARDS LEAP CULINARIA GRAND VIN 2020 420
LOMOND BELLADONNA 2018 490 LOMOND BELLADONNA 2018 490
LUDDITE SABOTEUR RED 2019 650 LUDDITE SABOTEUR RED 2019 650
LUDDITE SABOTEUR RED 2021 600 LUDDITE SABOTEUR RED 2021 600
MITRE'S EDGE NVME 2019 275 MITRE'S EDGE NVME 2019 275
MORGENSTER CAB FRANC 2021 465 MORGENSTER CAB FRANC 2021 465
MORGENSTER LOURENS RIVER VALLEY 2020 605 MORGENSTER LOURENS RIVER VALLEY 2020 605
MUGA RIOJA RESERVA 2018 ® 1,115 MUGA RIOJA RESERVA 2018 ® 1,115
MULLINEUX SWARTLAND KLOOF STREET ROUGE 2020 415 MULLINEUX SWARTLAND KLOOF STREET ROUGE 2020 415
MYBURGH BROS LITTLE J RED 2022 305 MYBURGH BROS LITTLE J RED 2022 305
NATTE VALLEIJ SWALLOW 2021 275 NATTE VALLEIJ SWALLOW 2021 275
NEETLINGSHOF MALBEC 2023 335 NEETLINGSHOF MALBEC 2023 335
NEIL ELLIS THE LEFT BANK 2021 395 NEIL ELLIS THE LEFT BANK 2021 395
NEIL ELLIS WEB ELLIS 2013 ® 3,355 NEIL ELLIS WEB ELLIS 2013 ® 3,355
NEWTON JOHNSON FULL STOP 2021 570 NEWTON JOHNSON FULL STOP 2021 570
NICO VD MERWE RED 2020 670 NICO VD MERWE RED 2020 670
NITIDA CALLIGRAPHY BORDEAUX BLEND 2022 570 NITIDA CALLIGRAPHY BORDEAUX BLEND 2022 570
NOBLE HILL ESTATE RESERVE 2020 490 NOBLE HILL ESTATE RESERVE 2020 490
NOBLE SAVAGE 2020 210 NOBLE SAVAGE 2020 210
OLD ROAD WINE CO SPOTTED HOUND 2020 270 OLD ROAD WINE CO SPOTTED HOUND 2020 270
PETER FALKE RUBY BLEND 2018 455 PETER FALKE RUBY BLEND 2018 455
PLAISIR DE MERLE PETIT PLAISIR 2023 370 PLAISIR DE MERLE PETIT PLAISIR 2023 370
RAATS DOLOMITE CABERNET FRANC 2022 490 RAATS DOLOMITE CABERNET FRANC 2022 490



RAKA FIGUREHEAD 2019 545 RAKA FIGUREHEAD 2019 545
RAKA PETIT VERDOT 2020 550 RAKA PETIT VERDOT 2020 550
RAKA SANGIOVESE 2021 350 RAKA SANGIOVESE 2021 350
RALL RED 2021 875 RALL RED 2021 875
REYNEKE ORGANIC CORNERSTONE 2020 745 REYNEKE ORGANIC CORNERSTONE 2020 745
RITA MARQUES CONCEITO 2018 ® 1,510 RITA MARQUES CONCEITO 2018 ® 1,510
ROODEKRAANTZ DIE BOSKIND 2023 345 ROODEKRAANTZ DIE BOSKIND 2023 345
RUPERT & ROTHCHILD CLASSIQUE 2021 505 RUPERT & ROTHCHILD CLASSIQUE 2021 505
RUSTENBERG JOHN X MERRIMAN BORDEAUX 2022 650 RUSTENBERG JOHN X MERRIMAN BORDEAUX 2022 650
RUSTENBERG STELLENBOSCH MALBEC 2023 330 RUSTENBERG STELLENBOSCH MALBEC 2023 330
SAXENBURG GUINEA FOWL RED 2020 220 SAXENBURG GUINEA FOWL RED 2020 220
SAXENBURG GUINEA FOWL RED 2021 220 SAXENBURG GUINEA FOWL RED 2021 220
SLANGHOEK CAMERCA 2022 225 SLANGHOEK CAMERCA 2022 225
SMUGGLERS BOOT GSM 2019 325 SMUGGLERS BOOT GSM 2019 325
SOLITARY SMOKKELMAN RED R0016 285 SOLITARY SMOKKELMAN RED R0016 285
SOLITARY SMOKKELMAN RED R007 285 SOLITARY SMOKKELMAN RED R007 285
SPIDER PIG GRENACHE NOIR 2022 550 SPIDER PIG GRENACHE NOIR 2022 550
SPIDER PIG 'THE BLACK PIG' 2020 ® 965 SPIDER PIG 'THE BLACK PIG' 2020 ® 965
SPIDER PIG 'THE BLACK PIG' 2021 915 SPIDER PIG 'THE BLACK PIG' 2021 915
SPIDER PIG 'YAY OI' PIG' CINSAUT 2020 555 SPIDER PIG 'YAY OI' PIG' CINSAUT 2020 555
SPIER CREATIVE BLOCK 5 2020 580 SPIER CREATIVE BLOCK 5 2020 580
SPRINGFIELD THUNDERCHILD 2022 335 SPRINGFIELD THUNDERCHILD 2022 335
SPRINGFIELD WORK OF TIME 2019 580 SPRINGFIELD WORK OF TIME 2019 580
STEENBERG FIVE LIVES 2021 540 STEENBERG FIVE LIVES 2021 540
STEENBERG NEBBIOLO 2017 860 STEENBERG NEBBIOLO 2017 860
STRANDVELD THE NAVIGATOR 2020 555 STRANDVELD THE NAVIGATOR 2020 555
STRYDOM RETRO 2021 325 STRYDOM RETRO 2021 325
SWARTBERG WINGERDE HOLISM TINTA 2021 510 SWARTBERG WINGERDE HOLISM TINTA 2021 510
TERRA DEL CAPO SANGIOVESE 2022 290 TERRA DEL CAPO SANGIOVESE 2022 290
THE CATTLEMANS CLUB 2023 235 THE CATTLEMANS CLUB 2023 235
THELEMA MOUNTAIN RED 2021 275 THELEMA MOUNTAIN RED 2021 275
THISTLE & WEED NASTERGAL 2021 780 THISTLE & WEED NASTERGAL 2021 780
THORNE & DAUGHTERS 'WANDERER'S HEART' 2022 645 THORNE & DAUGHTERS 'WANDERER'S HEART' 2022 645
THREE MEN IN A TUB 2020 290 THREE MEN IN A TUB 2020 290
TOKARA DIRECTORS RESERVE 2019 ® 1,155 TOKARA DIRECTORS RESERVE 2019 ® 1,155
TRIZANNE CINSAUT 2022 405 TRIZANNE CINSAUT 2022 405
VAN LOGGERENBERG HIGH HOPES 2022 ® 675 VAN LOGGERENBERG HIGH HOPES 2022 ® 675
VERGELEGEN DNA 2018 580 VERGELEGEN DNA 2018 580
VERGELEGEN MILL RACE 2022 395 VERGELEGEN MILL RACE 2022 395
VILAFONTE SERIES M 2019 ® 2,680 VILAFONTE SERIES M 2019 ® 2,680
VINE & CO DRY LAND 2021 485 VINE & CO DRY LAND 2021 485
VONDELING MANSONIA 2017 720 VONDELING MANSONIA 2017 720
VUURBERG RESERVE RED 2019 ® 570 VUURBERG RESERVE RED 2019 ® 570
WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK PITCH BLACK 2021 565 WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK PITCH BLACK 2021 565
WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK PITCH BLACK 2022 545 WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK PITCH BLACK 2022 545
WARWICK THREE CAPE LADIES 2020 500 WARWICK THREE CAPE LADIES 2020 500
WATERFORD ANTIGO 2020 475 WATERFORD ANTIGO 2020 475
WATERFORD PECAN STREAM PEBBLE HILL 2021 270 WATERFORD PECAN STREAM PEBBLE HILL 2021 270
WILDEBERG COTERIE MALBEC 2023 445 WILDEBERG COTERIE MALBEC 2023 445
WILDEBERG UNDERWORLD 2021 405 WILDEBERG UNDERWORLD 2021 405
WILDEKRANS BAR SELECT CAPE BLEND 2020 850 WILDEKRANS BAR SELECT CAPE BLEND 2020 850
ZEVENWACHT TIN MINE 2020 360 ZEVENWACHT TIN MINE 2020 360
ZORGVLIET SILVER MYN ARGENTUM 2022 215 ZORGVLIET SILVER MYN ARGENTUM 2022 215

SAUVIGNON BLANC SAUVIGNON BLANC
ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2024 195 ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2024 195
ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2023 225 ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2023 225
ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2024 205 ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2024 205
ARENDSIG 2022 425 ARENDSIG 2022 425
ATARAXIA 2023 345 ATARAXIA 2023 345
BACKSBERG 2024 240 BACKSBERG 2024 240
BALEIA 2022 335 BALEIA 2022 335
BARTHO EKSTEEN HOUTSKOOL 2021 ® 1,220 BARTHO EKSTEEN HOUTSKOOL 2021 ® 1,220
BARTHO EKSTEEN HOUTSKOOL 2022 ® 1,175 BARTHO EKSTEEN HOUTSKOOL 2022 ® 1,175
BARTHO EKSTEEN MEESTER 2023 490 BARTHO EKSTEEN MEESTER 2023 490
BARTHO EKSTEEN TREE OF KNOWLEDGE 2022 335 BARTHO EKSTEEN TREE OF KNOWLEDGE 2022 335
BARTHO EKSTEEN TREE OF KNOWLEDGE 2023 380 BARTHO EKSTEEN TREE OF KNOWLEDGE 2023 380
BENGUELA COVE LIGHTHOUSE 2025 310 BENGUELA COVE LIGHTHOUSE 2025 310
BOSCHENDAL 1685 2024 290 BOSCHENDAL 1685 2024 290
BOSMAN FAMILY UPPER HEMEL & AARDE 2023 325 BOSMAN FAMILY UPPER HEMEL & AARDE 2023 325
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON 2021 315 BOUCHARD FINLAYSON 2021 315
BREWINE FLAWSOME 2023 210 BREWINE FLAWSOME 2023 210
BRUCEJACK LIFESTYLE 2023 215 BRUCEJACK LIFESTYLE 2023 215
BRUCEJACK LIFESTYLE 2024 215 BRUCEJACK LIFESTYLE 2024 215
CALLENDER PEAK 'WINTERHOEK' 2021 320 CALLENDER PEAK 'WINTERHOEK' 2021 320
CALLENDER PEAK 'WINTERHOEK' 2022 ® 290 CALLENDER PEAK 'WINTERHOEK' 2022 ® 290
DALLA CIA 2021 305 DALLA CIA 2021 305
DAVID FINLAYSON 2023 245 DAVID FINLAYSON 2023 245
DELHEIM 2023 295 DELHEIM 2023 295
DU TOITSKLOOF 2024 195 DU TOITSKLOOF 2024 195
FAIRVIEW 2020 330 FAIRVIEW 2020 330
FAIRVIEW 2022 310 FAIRVIEW 2022 310
FAT BASTARD 2024 270 FAT BASTARD 2024 270
GABRIELSKLOOF 2023 285 GABRIELSKLOOF 2023 285
GHOST CORNER 2024 635 GHOST CORNER 2024 635
GHOST CORNER WILD FERMENT 2023 735 GHOST CORNER WILD FERMENT 2023 735
GOOSE 2023 305 GOOSE 2023 305
GROOTE POST 2022 320 GROOTE POST 2022 320
GROOTE POST SEASALTER 2024 440 GROOTE POST SEASALTER 2024 440
HPF KAALVOET MEISIE 2024 230 HPF KAALVOET MEISIE 2024 230
HPF KAT MET DIE HOUTBEEN 2021 480 HPF KAT MET DIE HOUTBEEN 2021 480



JAKKALSVLEI 2025 250 JAKKALSVLEI 2025 250
KANU 2021 250 KANU 2021 250
KLEIN CONSTANTIA 2024 445 KLEIN CONSTANTIA 2024 445
KWV 2023 285 KWV 2023 285
LA MOTTE 2025 250 LA MOTTE 2025 250
LANZERAC 2022 245 LANZERAC 2022 245
LEOPARDS LEAP 2025 195 LEOPARDS LEAP 2025 195
LISMORE 2020 655 LISMORE 2020 655
LOMOND 2024 ® 335 | 115 LOMOND 2024 ® 335 | 115
LOMOND PINCUSHION 2022 495 LOMOND PINCUSHION 2022 495
MAN WARRELWIND 2025 230 MAN WARRELWIND 2025 230
MORESON KITCHEN THIEF 2022 475 MORESON KITCHEN THIEF 2022 475
MULDERBOSCH 2022 285 MULDERBOSCH 2022 285
NEIL ELLIS WEST COAST 2024 265 NEIL ELLIS WEST COAST 2024 265
NEWTON JOHNSON 2023 325 NEWTON JOHNSON 2023 325
NEWTON JOHNSON 2024 325 NEWTON JOHNSON 2024 325
NITIDA WILD CHILD WOODED 2023 445 NITIDA WILD CHILD WOODED 2023 445
NOBLE SAVAGE 2021 230 NOBLE SAVAGE 2021 230
PETER FALKE 2022 370 PETER FALKE 2022 370
PLAISIR 2022 310 PLAISIR 2022 310
RAKA 2023 235 RAKA 2023 235
RIDGEBACK THE LION HOUND 2022 295 RIDGEBACK THE LION HOUND 2022 295
SARONSBERG 2024 295 SARONSBERG 2024 295
SHANNON SANCTUARY 2022 285 SHANNON SANCTUARY 2022 285
SOLITARY WILD FERMENT 2021 280 SOLITARY WILD FERMENT 2021 280
SOUTHERN RIGHT 2023 410 SOUTHERN RIGHT 2023 410
SPIDER PIG PERSEVERANCE 2023 380 SPIDER PIG PERSEVERANCE 2023 380
SPIDER PIG 'THE SAVVY PIG' 2022 385 SPIDER PIG 'THE SAVVY PIG' 2022 385
SPIDER PIG 'THE SAVVY PIG' 2023 350 SPIDER PIG 'THE SAVVY PIG' 2023 350
SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2024 225 SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2024 225
STEENBERG 2024 380 STEENBERG 2024 380
STORM WILD AIR 2022 765 STORM WILD AIR 2022 765
STRYDOM FRESHMAN 2022 245 STRYDOM FRESHMAN 2022 245
THELEMA 2024 305 THELEMA 2024 305
TOKARA 2024 280 TOKARA 2024 280
TRIZANNE SONDAGSKLOOF WHITE 2022 ® 990 TRIZANNE SONDAGSKLOOF WHITE 2022 ® 990
TRIZANNE SONDAGSKLOOF WHITE 2023 ® 925 TRIZANNE SONDAGSKLOOF WHITE 2023 ® 925
TRIZANNE TSW 2022 325 TRIZANNE TSW 2022 325
TRIZANNE TSW 2024 325 TRIZANNE TSW 2024 325
TWO DOGS, A PEACOCK AND A HORSE 2024 290 TWO DOGS, A PEACOCK AND A HORSE 2024 290
VERGELEGEN 2023 285 VERGELEGEN 2023 285
VINE & CO BUSHWINE 2021 400 VINE & CO BUSHWINE 2021 400
VONDELING 2022 300 VONDELING 2022 300
VREDENHEIM 2025 230 VREDENHEIM 2025 230
WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK 2024 415 WARWICK PROFESSOR BLACK 2024 415
WATERFORD 2020 475 WATERFORD 2020 475
WILDEBERG TERROIRS 2023 590 WILDEBERG TERROIRS 2023 590

CHARDONNAY CHARDONNAY
ALVIS DRIFT RESERVE 2021 375 ALVIS DRIFT RESERVE 2021 375
ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2024 205 ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA 2024 205
ATARAXIA 2022 880 ATARAXIA 2022 880
BARTINNEY 2023 555 BARTINNEY 2023 555
BENGUELA COVE CHARDONNAY 2022 805 BENGUELA COVE CHARDONNAY 2022 805
BLANKBOTTLE SEELUG 2022 ® 950 BLANKBOTTLE SEELUG 2022 ® 950
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON SANS BARRIQUE 2023 350 BOUCHARD FINLAYSON SANS BARRIQUE 2023 350
CONSTITUTION ROAD 2022 440 CONSTITUTION ROAD 2022 440
DE WETSHOF LIMESTONE HILL 2025 280 DE WETSHOF LIMESTONE HILL 2025 280
DU TOITSKLOOF 2022 215 DU TOITSKLOOF 2022 215
DU TOITSKLOOF 2024 205 DU TOITSKLOOF 2024 205
EIKENDAL 2022 645 EIKENDAL 2022 645
GLENELLY COLLECTION 2023 280 GLENELLY COLLECTION 2023 280
HAMILTON RUSSELL 2021 ® 1,430 HAMILTON RUSSELL 2021 ® 1,430
HAUTE CABRIERE RESERVE 2022 410 HAUTE CABRIERE RESERVE 2022 410
HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED 2025 235 HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED 2025 235
JOURNEYS END 2021 430 JOURNEYS END 2021 430
JOURNEYS END HAYSTACK 2023 255 JOURNEYS END HAYSTACK 2023 255
JULIEN SCHAAL MOUNTAIN VINEYARD 2021 460 JULIEN SCHAAL MOUNTAIN VINEYARD 2021 460
JULIEN SCHAAL MOUNTAIN VINEYARD 2023 ® 420 JULIEN SCHAAL MOUNTAIN VINEYARD 2023 ® 420
LA MOTTE 2022 405 LA MOTTE 2022 405
LEOPARDS LEAP UNW CHAR 25 205 LEOPARDS LEAP UNW CHAR 25 205
MAN OU PADSTAL 2024 220 MAN OU PADSTAL 2024 220
MATTHEW VAN HEERDEN SIGNATURE 2022 ® 960 MATTHEW VAN HEERDEN SIGNATURE 2022 ® 960
MURATIE ISABELLA 2020 545 MURATIE ISABELLA 2020 545
NEWTON JOHNSON FAMILY VINEYARDS 2020 ® 1,365 NEWTON JOHNSON FAMILY VINEYARDS 2020 ® 1,365
NEWTON JOHNSON FAMILY VINEYARDS 2021 ® 1,255 NEWTON JOHNSON FAMILY VINEYARDS 2021 ® 1,255
RHEBOKSKLOOF 2022 340 RHEBOKSKLOOF 2022 340
RUPERT & ROTHCHILD BARONESS NADINE 2023 770 RUPERT & ROTHCHILD BARONESS NADINE 2023 770
SPIER SEAWARD 2024 320 SPIER SEAWARD 2024 320
SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2024 205 SPIER SIGNATURE COLLECTION 2024 205
SPRINGFIELD WILD YEAST 2023 450 SPRINGFIELD WILD YEAST 2023 450
STORM RIDGE 2022 ® 2,155 STORM RIDGE 2022 ® 2,155
STORM VREDE 2022 ® 2,155 STORM VREDE 2022 ® 2,155
TASSELAARSDAL 2020 770 TASSELAARSDAL 2020 770
THORNE & DAUGHTERS COPPER POT 2022 420 THORNE & DAUGHTERS COPPER POT 2022 420
THORNE & DAUGHTERS MENAGERIE MOUNTAIN 2021 560 THORNE & DAUGHTERS MENAGERIE MOUNTAIN 2021 560
THORNE & DAUGHTERS MENAGERIE VALLEY 2021 560 THORNE & DAUGHTERS MENAGERIE VALLEY 2021 560
TOKARA 2024 ® 300 | 105 TOKARA 2024 ® 300 | 105
WATERFORD ESTATE 2018 745 WATERFORD ESTATE 2018 745
WATERFORD ESTATE 2020 830 WATERFORD ESTATE 2020 830



CHENIN BLANC CHENIN BLANC
AA BADENHORST SECATEURS 2024 245 AA BADENHORST SECATEURS 2024 245
ALHEIT FIRE BY NIGHT 2022 ® 1,335 ALHEIT FIRE BY NIGHT 2022 ® 1,335
ALHEIT HUILKRANS 2022 ® 1,335 ALHEIT HUILKRANS 2022 ® 1,335
ALHEIT VINEYARDS HEREAFTER HERE 2022 730 ALHEIT VINEYARDS HEREAFTER HERE 2022 730
ALHEIT VINEYARDS HEREAFTER HERE 2024 730 ALHEIT VINEYARDS HEREAFTER HERE 2024 730
ALLESVERLOREN 2023 215 ALLESVERLOREN 2023 215
ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2024 185 ALVIS DRIFT SIGNATURE 2024 185
BABYLONSTOREN 2024 325 BABYLONSTOREN 2024 325
BACKSBERG 2023 190 BACKSBERG 2023 190
BEAUMONT 2023 395 BEAUMONT 2023 395
BEAUMONT HOPE MARGUERITE 2021 870 BEAUMONT HOPE MARGUERITE 2021 870
BELLEVUE ESTATE 2022 250 BELLEVUE ESTATE 2022 250
BLACK ELEPHANT POWER OF LOVE 2023 340 BLACK ELEPHANT POWER OF LOVE 2023 340
BLAKE’S SINGLE VINEYARD 2025 290 BLAKE’S SINGLE VINEYARD 2025 290
BROOKDALE MASON ROAD CHBL 2024 270 BROOKDALE MASON ROAD CHBL 2024 270
CEDERBERG 2023 275 CEDERBERG 2023 275
CRAVEN KARIBIB 2024 635 CRAVEN KARIBIB 2024 635
DANIE JUNIOR 2021 300 DANIE JUNIOR 2021 300
DANIE JUNIOR 2022 ® 275 | 95 DANIE JUNIOR 2022 ® 275 | 95
DARLING CELLARS OLD BUSH WINE 2021 570 DARLING CELLARS OLD BUSH WINE 2021 570
DARLING CELLARS RESERVE ARUM FIELD 2022 180 DARLING CELLARS RESERVE ARUM FIELD 2022 180
DELHEIM WILD FERMENT 2019 385 DELHEIM WILD FERMENT 2019 385
DEMORGENZON (DMZ) RESERVE 2019 ® 1,050 DEMORGENZON (DMZ) RESERVE 2019 ® 1,050
DOOLHOF 2023 550 DOOLHOF 2023 550
DU TOITSKLOOF 2024 215 DU TOITSKLOOF 2024 215
FAT BASTARD 2025 270 FAT BASTARD 2025 270
GABRIELSKLOOF 2023 330 GABRIELSKLOOF 2023 330
JULIEN SCHAAL BORN OF FIRE 2022 ® 425 JULIEN SCHAAL BORN OF FIRE 2022 ® 425
KEN FORRESTER PETIT 2024 180 KEN FORRESTER PETIT 2024 180
KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECT 2022 400 KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECT 2022 400
KNORHOEK 2021 570 KNORHOEK 2021 570
KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION 2021 235 KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION 2021 235
KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION 2024 205 KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION 2024 205
LABORIE 2022 235 LABORIE 2022 235
LEEUWENKUIL 2022 235 LEEUWENKUIL 2022 235
MAN FREE RUN 2024 215 MAN FREE RUN 2024 215
MULLINEUX KLOOF STREET 2023 255 MULLINEUX KLOOF STREET 2023 255
MYBURGH BROS KAALGAT STEEN 2022 340 MYBURGH BROS KAALGAT STEEN 2022 340
MYBURGH BROS OLD VINE 2024 300 MYBURGH BROS OLD VINE 2024 300
PLAISIR 2022 355 PLAISIR 2022 355
REYNEKE ORGANIC 2022 330 REYNEKE ORGANIC 2022 330
RHEBOKSKLOOF 2019 275 RHEBOKSKLOOF 2019 275
RIJKS TOUCH 2022 315 RIJKS TOUCH 2022 315
SLANGHOEK PRIVATE COLLECTION 2025 250 SLANGHOEK PRIVATE COLLECTION 2025 250
SPIDER PIG BUSH PIG 2023 330 SPIDER PIG BUSH PIG 2023 330
SPIDER PIG KING NEPTUNE 2022 580 SPIDER PIG KING NEPTUNE 2022 580
SPIDER PIG KING NEPTUNE 2023 555 SPIDER PIG KING NEPTUNE 2023 555
SPIOENKOP JOHANNA BRANDT 2018 730 SPIOENKOP JOHANNA BRANDT 2018 730
STRYDOM DANIELE 2021 580 STRYDOM DANIELE 2021 580
THISTLE & WEED BRANDNETEL 2020 780 THISTLE & WEED BRANDNETEL 2020 780
THISTLE & WEED DUWWELTJIE 2022 780 THISTLE & WEED DUWWELTJIE 2022 780
THISTLE & WEED SPRINGDORING 2022 780 THISTLE & WEED SPRINGDORING 2022 780
TULBAGH GROOT 2023 170 TULBAGH GROOT 2023 170
VAN LOGGERENBERG TRUST YOUR GUT 2022 ® 845 VAN LOGGERENBERG TRUST YOUR GUT 2022 ® 845
VINE & CO BUSHWINE 2022 390 VINE & CO BUSHWINE 2022 390
VONDELING PETIT 2023 240 VONDELING PETIT 2023 240
WATERFORD 2024 640 WATERFORD 2024 640
WATERFORD OLD VINE 2019 640 WATERFORD OLD VINE 2019 640
WATERFORD PECAN STREAM 2023 250 WATERFORD PECAN STREAM 2023 250
WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE 2022 175 WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE 2022 175

PINOT NOIR PINOT NOIR
BARTHO EKSTEEN FLUISTER 2022 ® 1,365 BARTHO EKSTEEN FLUISTER 2022 ® 1,365
BENGUELA COVE 2020 780 BENGUELA COVE 2020 780
BENGUELA COVE 2023 690 BENGUELA COVE 2023 690
BLANKBOTTLE 1 CLICK OFF 2023 790 BLANKBOTTLE 1 CLICK OFF 2023 790
BOSMAN UPPER HEMEL & AARDE 2022 625 BOSMAN UPPER HEMEL & AARDE 2022 625
CREATION 2023 620 CREATION 2023 620
HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED 2025 ® 285 | 100 HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED 2025 ® 285 | 100
LISMORE 2020 ® 1,010 LISMORE 2020 ® 1,010
MATTHEW VAN HEERDEN SIGNATURE 2020 ® 955 MATTHEW VAN HEERDEN SIGNATURE 2020 ® 955
MEERLUST 2022 860 MEERLUST 2022 860
RADFORD DALE VINUM GAMAY 2023 405 RADFORD DALE VINUM GAMAY 2023 405
SAURWEIN OM 2022 ® 1,200 SAURWEIN OM 2022 ® 1,200
SOLITARY 2021 290 SOLITARY 2021 290
SOLITARY MORNING BELL 2021 555 SOLITARY MORNING BELL 2021 555
SOLITARY WILD FERMENT 2022 300 SOLITARY WILD FERMENT 2022 300
SPRINGFIELD 2020 670 SPRINGFIELD 2020 670
STORM IGNIS 2021 ® 2,170 STORM IGNIS 2021 ® 2,170
STORM RIDGE 2021 ® 2,170 STORM RIDGE 2021 ® 2,170
STORM VREDE 2021 ® 2,170 STORM VREDE 2021 ® 2,170
THORN & DAUGTHERS COPPER POT PNOI 24 430 THORN & DAUGTHERS COPPER POT PNOI 24 430
VAN LOVEREN BLUE VELVET 2023 225 VAN LOVEREN BLUE VELVET 2023 225

WHITE BLENDS & OTHERS WHITE BLENDS & OTHERS
ALHEIT CARTOLOGY 2021 ® 1,160 ALHEIT CARTOLOGY 2021 ® 1,160
ALHEIT CARTOLOGY 2022 ® 1,045 ALHEIT CARTOLOGY 2022 ® 1,045
ALHEIT HEMELRAND VINE GARDEN 2022 930 ALHEIT HEMELRAND VINE GARDEN 2022 930



ALHEIT MONUMENT SEMILLON 2022 ® 1,745 ALHEIT MONUMENT SEMILLON 2022 ® 1,745
ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA PINOT GRIGIO 2023 220 ANTHONIJ RUPERT PROTEA PINOT GRIGIO 2023 220
BEAUMONT NEW BABY 2023 900 BEAUMONT NEW BABY 2023 900
BLAKES TOURMALINE 2022 345 BLAKES TOURMALINE 2022 345
BLANKBOTTLE ORBIFRONTAL CORTEX 2023 720 BLANKBOTTLE ORBIFRONTAL CORTEX 2023 720
BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF SEMILLON 2019 860 BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF SEMILLON 2019 860
BOSCHENDAL CHARDONNAY | PINOT NOIR 2024 235 BOSCHENDAL CHARDONNAY | PINOT NOIR 2024 235
BOSCHENDAL SUZANNE 2019 620 BOSCHENDAL SUZANNE 2019 620
BUITENVERWACHTING BUITEN BLANC 2024 205 BUITENVERWACHTING BUITEN BLANC 2024 205
CEDERBERG BUKETTRAUBE 2025 320 CEDERBERG BUKETTRAUBE 2025 320
CREATIONSAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON 2023 485 CREATIONSAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON 2023 485
DARLING CELLARS SAUV BLANC | CHEN BLANC 2024 ® 185 | 65 DARLING CELLARS SAUV BLANC | CHEN BLANC 2024 ® 185 | 65
DARLING CELLARS SAUV BLANC | GRENACHE 2021 245 DARLING CELLARS SAUV BLANC | GRENACHE 2021 245
DONKIESBAAI GRENACHE BLANC 2022 800 DONKIESBAAI GRENACHE BLANC 2022 800
DONKIESBAAI STEEN 2023 750 DONKIESBAAI STEEN 2023 750
DU TOITSKLOOF MUSCATO 2024 180 DU TOITSKLOOF MUSCATO 2024 180
FLEDGE & CO VAGABOND 2022 490 FLEDGE & CO VAGABOND 2022 490
GHOST CORNER THE BOWLINE 2023 710 GHOST CORNER THE BOWLINE 2023 710
GROOTE POST THE OLD MANS BLEND 2023 265 GROOTE POST THE OLD MANS BLEND 2023 265
HAMILTON RUSSELL ASBOURNE SANDSTONE 2024 660 HAMILTON RUSSELL ASBOURNE SANDSTONE 2024 660
HARTENBERG RIESLING 2024 415 HARTENBERG RIESLING 2024 415
HAUTE CABRIERE PINOT NOIR | ROSE 2024 215 HAUTE CABRIERE PINOT NOIR | ROSE 2024 215
HAZENDAL CHRISTOFF WHITE 2024 105 HAZENDAL CHRISTOFF WHITE 2024 105
JAKKALSVLEI RIVER CUVEE 2023 250 JAKKALSVLEI RIVER CUVEE 2023 250
JOOSTENBERG FAIRHEAD 2021 425 JOOSTENBERG FAIRHEAD 2021 425
KEERMONT TERRASSE 2022 615 KEERMONT TERRASSE 2022 615
LONGRIDGE OLINDO VERDELHO 2022 695 LONGRIDGE OLINDO VERDELHO 2022 695
LUDDITE SABOTEUR WHITE 2022 480 LUDDITE SABOTEUR WHITE 2022 480
MOTHER ROCK 'WHITE' 2021 345 MOTHER ROCK 'WHITE' 2021 345
MURATIE LAURENS CAMPHER WHITE 2021 485 MURATIE LAURENS CAMPHER WHITE 2021 485
NICO VD MERWE WHITE 2019 500 NICO VD MERWE WHITE 2019 500
NITIDA RIESLING 2024 320 NITIDA RIESLING 2024 320
PETER FALKE BLANC DE NOIR 2022 330 PETER FALKE BLANC DE NOIR 2022 330
RALL WHITE 2021 810 RALL WHITE 2021 810
SIMONSIG DIE KLUISENAAR 2020 700 SIMONSIG DIE KLUISENAAR 2020 700
SMOKKELMAN CHENIN | SEMILLON WIT 003 400 SMOKKELMAN CHENIN | SEMILLON WIT 003 400
SMOKKELMAN CHENIN | SEMILLON WIT 005 400 SMOKKELMAN CHENIN | SEMILLON WIT 005 400
SPIOENKOP '1900 QUEEN MANTHATISI' 2020 325 SPIOENKOP '1900 QUEEN MANTHATISI' 2020 325
SPRINGFIELD ALBARINO 2022 420 SPRINGFIELD ALBARINO 2022 420
SPRINGFIELD MISS LUCY 2024 395 SPRINGFIELD MISS LUCY 2024 395
THE DARK SIDE OF THE VINE SEMILLON 2019 870 THE DARK SIDE OF THE VINE SEMILLON 2019 870
THELEMA MOUNTAIN WHITE 2023 245 THELEMA MOUNTAIN WHITE 2023 245
THELEMA SUTHERLAND RIESLING 2023 330 THELEMA SUTHERLAND RIESLING 2023 330
THISTLE & WEED KHAKIBOS 2022 780 THISTLE & WEED KHAKIBOS 2022 780
THORNE & DAUGHTERS ROCKING HORSE 2022 ® 650 THORNE & DAUGHTERS ROCKING HORSE 2022 ® 650
VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG BLANC DE NOIR 2022 ® 340 VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG BLANC DE NOIR 2022 ® 340
VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH 2022 210 VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH 2022 210
VILLIERA JASMINE 2021 245 VILLIERA JASMINE 2021 245
VILLIERA JASMINE 2022 220 VILLIERA JASMINE 2022 220
VUURBERG WHITE 2021 ® 500 VUURBERG WHITE 2021 ® 500
WILDEBERG COTERIE SEMILLON SAUV BLANC 2021 480 WILDEBERG COTERIE SEMILLON SAUV BLANC 2021 480
WILDEBERG COTERIE SEMILLON SAUV BLANC 2022 445 WILDEBERG COTERIE SEMILLON SAUV BLANC 2022 445
WILDEBERG STRANGE KOMPANJIE PALOMINO 2023 355 WILDEBERG STRANGE KOMPANJIE PALOMINO 2023 355
WILDEBERG THE TEA LEAF 2022 300 WILDEBERG THE TEA LEAF 2022 300
WILDEBERG UNDERWORLD GRENACHE BLANC 2019 290 WILDEBERG UNDERWORLD GRENACHE BLANC 2019 290
WILDEBERG WHITE 2021 845 WILDEBERG WHITE 2021 845
WILDEBERG WONDER HORSE PALOMINO 2021 250 WILDEBERG WONDER HORSE PALOMINO 2021 250
ZANDVLIET MY BEST FRIEND 2024 180 ZANDVLIET MY BEST FRIEND 2024 180

VOIGNIER VOIGNIER
DE GRENDEL 2022 350 DE GRENDEL 2022 350
EAGLES NEST 2022 420 | 145 EAGLES NEST 2022 420 | 145
LOURENSFORD 2023 635 LOURENSFORD 2023 635
SARONSBERG VIOGNIER 2022 400 SARONSBERG VIOGNIER 2022 400
SUTHERLAND ROSANNE 2022 460 SUTHERLAND ROSANNE 2022 460
THE FOUNDRY 2021 ® 530 THE FOUNDRY 2021 ® 530
THE FOUNDRY 2020 590 THE FOUNDRY 2020 590

ROSE ROSE
ALLESVERLOREN TINTA 2024 215 ALLESVERLOREN TINTA 2024 215
ALVIS DRIFT 2022 245 ALVIS DRIFT 2022 245
BABYLONSTOREN MOURVEDRE 2024 380 BABYLONSTOREN MOURVEDRE 2024 380
BARTHO EKSTEEN BLOM 2023 400 BARTHO EKSTEEN BLOM 2023 400
BENGUELA COVE LIGHTHOUSE 2023 290 BENGUELA COVE LIGHTHOUSE 2023 290
BEYERSKLOOF PINO 2024 255 BEYERSKLOOF PINO 2024 255
BUITENVERWACHTING 2023 220 BUITENVERWACHTING 2023 220
CEDERBERG 2023 230 CEDERBERG 2023 230
DE GRENDEL 2024 215 DE GRENDEL 2024 215
DE WETSHOF LILYA 2023 275 DE WETSHOF LILYA 2023 275
DOOLHOF XCLUSIV 2025 485 DOOLHOF XCLUSIV 2025 485
DU TOITSKLOOF PINO | ROSE 2024 210 DU TOITSKLOOF PINO | ROSE 2024 210
DU TOITSKLOOF PINO 2022 230 DU TOITSKLOOF PINO 2022 230
FABLE MOUNTAIN BELLE FLOWER 2019 420 FABLE MOUNTAIN BELLE FLOWER 2019 420
FAIRVIEW QUARTZ 2024 315 FAIRVIEW QUARTZ 2024 315
FAT BASTARD 2024 270 FAT BASTARD 2024 270
HPF BLOOS 2023 285 HPF BLOOS 2023 285
KANU PINO 2018 295 KANU PINO 2018 295
KLEINE ZALZE CINSAULT 2024 195 KLEINE ZALZE CINSAULT 2024 195
LABORIE 2022 255 LABORIE 2022 255
MARRAS PIEKENIERSKLOOF BLOMBOS 2024 220 MARRAS PIEKENIERSKLOOF BLOMBOS 2024 220



MORGENHOF 2022 225 MORGENHOF 2022 225
NEIL ELLIS WILD FLOWER CINSAUT ROSE 2023 240 NEIL ELLIS WILD FLOWER CINSAUT ROSE 2023 240
NOBLE HILL MOUVEDRE 2021 295 NOBLE HILL MOUVEDRE 2021 295
NORMANDIE EST. 1693 KAREN 2024 620 NORMANDIE EST. 1693 KAREN 2024 620
RAKA 2022 210 RAKA 2022 210
RICKETY BRIDGE FOUNDATION STONE 2023 ® 255 | 90 RICKETY BRIDGE FOUNDATION STONE 2023 ® 255 | 90
SPIDER PIG 'BRO / ZAY' 2021 320 SPIDER PIG 'BRO / ZAY' 2021 320
STRANDVELD FIRST SLIGHTING 2022 220 STRANDVELD FIRST SLIGHTING 2022 220
THE FOX & THE FLAMINGO 2024 285 THE FOX & THE FLAMINGO 2024 285
VINE & CO 2021 390 VINE & CO 2021 390
VINOLOGIST SWARTLAND 2019 210 VINOLOGIST SWARTLAND 2019 210
VONDELING 2019 220 VONDELING 2019 220
VONDELING 2023 255 VONDELING 2023 255
VREDENHEIM 2022 245 VREDENHEIM 2022 245
WARWICK FIRST LADY 2024 ® 240 WARWICK FIRST LADY 2024 ® 240
WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE GRENACHE 2023 185 WILDEBERG WILD HOUSE GRENACHE 2023 185

SOMETHING SWEET SOMETHING SWEET
ALLESVERLOREN FINE OLD VINTAGE PORT 2019 395 | 45 ALLESVERLOREN FINE OLD VINTAGE PORT 2019 395 | 45
ALLESVERLOREN RED MUSCADEL 2021 420 | 45 ALLESVERLOREN RED MUSCADEL 2021 420 | 45
ALLESVERLOREN RED MUSCADEL 2023 395 | 40 ALLESVERLOREN RED MUSCADEL 2023 395 | 40
BEAUMONT CAPE VINTAGE 2018 500 | 70 BEAUMONT CAPE VINTAGE 2018 500 | 70
BEAUMONT GOUTTE D'OR LATE HARVEST 2021 500 | 70 BEAUMONT GOUTTE D'OR LATE HARVEST 2021 500 | 70
BOPLAAS CAPE RUBY 2023 250 | 35 BOPLAAS CAPE RUBY 2023 250 | 35
DE KRANS CAPE RUBY PORT 270 | 30 DE KRANS CAPE RUBY PORT 270 | 30
DE KRANS CAPE VINTAGE 370 | 45 DE KRANS CAPE VINTAGE 370 | 45
DONKIESBAAI HOOIWIJN 2023 860 | 115 DONKIESBAAI HOOIWIJN 2023 860 | 115
DU TOITSKLOOF RED MUSKADEL 2020 190 | 30 DU TOITSKLOOF RED MUSKADEL 2020 190 | 30
JAKKALSVLEI HANEPOOT 2023 250 | 35 JAKKALSVLEI HANEPOOT 2023 250 | 35
JAKKALSVLEI RED MUSCADEL 2023 250 | 35 JAKKALSVLEI RED MUSCADEL 2023 250 | 35
LEOPARDS LEAP CULINARIA MUSCAT 2023 290 | 30 LEOPARDS LEAP CULINARIA MUSCAT 2023 290 | 30
MYBURG BROS EX AFRICA MUSCAT 290 | 30 MYBURG BROS EX AFRICA MUSCAT 290 | 30
ORANGE RIVER RED MUSCADEL 285 | 35 ORANGE RIVER RED MUSCADEL 285 | 35
RIETVALLEI MUSCADEL 420 | 40 RIETVALLEI MUSCADEL 420 | 40
SLANGHOEK CAPE RUBY PORT 2024 250 | 35 SLANGHOEK CAPE RUBY PORT 2024 250 | 35
SLANGHOEK JEREPIGO HANEPOOT 2022 250 | 35 SLANGHOEK JEREPIGO HANEPOOT 2022 250 | 35
SLANGHOEK JEREPIGO HANEPOOT 2023 220 | 30 SLANGHOEK JEREPIGO HANEPOOT 2023 220 | 30
VAN LOVEREN RED MUSCADEL 2023 225 | 30 VAN LOVEREN RED MUSCADEL 2023 225 | 30
ZANDVLIET MUSCAT 245 30 ZANDVLIET MUSCAT 245 30

BUBBLES BUBBLES
CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE
BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE SPECIAL CUVEE ® 3,050 BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE SPECIAL CUVEE ® 3,050
DOM PERIGNON 2013 ® 10,050 DOM PERIGNON 2013 ® 10,050
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT ® 2,250 LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT ® 2,250
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT ® 2,050 MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT ® 2,050
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE BRUT ® 2,050 NICOLAS FEUILLATTE BRUT ® 2,050
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ® 2,650 VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ® 2,650

MÉTHODE CAP CLASSIQUE MÉTHODE CAP CLASSIQUE 
BARTHO EKSTEEN DOM 715 BARTHO EKSTEEN DOM 715
BLACK ELEPHANT CAP CLASSIQUE 845 BLACK ELEPHANT CAP CLASSIQUE 845
COLMANT ROSE BRUT 670 COLMANT ROSE BRUT 670
DAINTY BESS PINOT NOIR 655 DAINTY BESS PINOT NOIR 655
DE GRENDEL BRUT 645 DE GRENDEL BRUT 645
GROOT CONSTANTIA BRUT ROSE 540 GROOT CONSTANTIA BRUT ROSE 540
KLEINE ZALZE MCC BRUT 425 KLEINE ZALZE MCC BRUT 425
LE LUDE RESERVE BRUT 895 LE LUDE RESERVE BRUT 895
L'ORMARINS PRIVATE CUVEE ® 1,385 L'ORMARINS PRIVATE CUVEE ® 1,385
MORESON MISS MOLLY PETIT ROSE 340 MORESON MISS MOLLY PETIT ROSE 340
PIETER FERREIRA BLANC DE BLANC 2017 ® 975 PIETER FERREIRA BLANC DE BLANC 2017 ® 975
SILVERTHORN RIVER DRAGON 545 SILVERTHORN RIVER DRAGON 545
SILVERTHORN THE GREEN MAN 2021 835 SILVERTHORN THE GREEN MAN 2021 835
SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL BRUT 455 SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL BRUT 455
SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL BRUT ROSE 490 SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL BRUT ROSE 490
SPIER CAP CLASSIQUE BRUT 475 SPIER CAP CLASSIQUE BRUT 475
VALDO PARADISE ROSE BRUT 830 VALDO PARADISE ROSE BRUT 830

SPARKLING WINES & CUVÉES SPARKLING WINES & CUVÉES
BON COURAGE BLUSH VIN DOUX 240 BON COURAGE BLUSH VIN DOUX 240
DU TOITSKLOOF BRUT 245 DU TOITSKLOOF BRUT 245
LEOPARDS LEAP CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR 305 LEOPARDS LEAP CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR 305
NOBLE HILL BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS 2016 545 NOBLE HILL BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS 2016 545
RIDGEBACK MISCHIEF BRUT 460 RIDGEBACK MISCHIEF BRUT 460
THE LIONHOUND MISCHIEF BRUT 420 THE LIONHOUND MISCHIEF BRUT 420
VILLIERA BRUT 515 VILLIERA BRUT 515

PROSECCO PROSECCO
DA LUCA PROSECCO 485 DA LUCA PROSECCO 485
DA LUCA PROSECCO ROSE BRUT 450 DA LUCA PROSECCO ROSE BRUT 450
SARTORI PROSECCO BRUT 540 SARTORI PROSECCO BRUT 540
VALDO PROSECCO ELEVANTUM ROSE BRUT 660

NON-ALCOHOLIC NON-ALCOHOLIC
WINE WINE
LEOPARDS LEAP NATURA WHITE 195 LEOPARDS LEAP NATURA WHITE 195
LEOPARDS LEAP NATURA RED 195 LEOPARDS LEAP NATURA RED 195
ROBERTSON NON-ALC WHITE SPARKLING (BOTTLE) 185 ROBERTSON NON-ALC WHITE SPARKLING (BOTTLE) 185



SPIRITS SPIRITS
WHISKEY WHISKEY
BAINS SINGLE GRAIN 35 BAINS SINGLE GRAIN 35
BELLS WHISKEY 35 BELLS WHISKEY 35
BULLEIT BOURBON 10YR 60 BULLEIT BOURBON 10YR 60
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 50 CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 50
GENTLEMAN JACK 50 GENTLEMAN JACK 50
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 60 GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 60
GLENMORANGIE 10YR 60 GLENMORANGIE 10YR 60
JACK DANIELS HONEY 40 JACK DANIELS HONEY 40
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE 40 JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE 40
JAMESON 50 JAMESON 50
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 45 JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 45
JOHNNY WALKER BLONDE BLENDED 40 JOHNNY WALKER BLONDE BLENDED 40
JOHNNY WALKER GREEN 105 JOHNNY WALKER GREEN 105
JOHNNY WALKER RED 30 JOHNNY WALKER RED 30
LAPHROAIG 10YR 65 LAPHROAIG 10YR 65
MACALLAN 12YR 140 MACALLAN 12YR 140
MONKEY SHOULDER 45 MONKEY SHOULDER 45
SUNTORY JAPANESE 55 SUNTORY JAPANESE 55
TENJAKU JAPANESE 50 TENJAKU JAPANESE 50
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 50 WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 50

BRANDY BRANDY
KLIPDRIFT 30 KLIPDRIFT 30
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM 35 KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM 35
KWV 12YR 55 KWV 12YR 55
TOKARA POTSTILL 5YR 75 TOKARA POTSTILL 5YR 75
RICHELIEU 30 RICHELIEU 30

VODKA VODKA
ABSOLUTE 35 ABSOLUTE 35
CIROC 40 CIROC 40

DIGESTIVES DIGESTIVES
JÄGERMEISTER 35 JÄGERMEISTER 35
OLD BROWN SHERRY 20 OLD BROWN SHERRY 20
ANTONELLA GRAPPA 65 ANTONELLA GRAPPA 65
BIGWIG HANDCRAFTED RUM 30 BIGWIG HANDCRAFTED RUM 30
OMEGA TEQUILA 35 OMEGA TEQUILA 35

GIN GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 35 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 35
GIN & CO - DOLLIE BLUEBERRY & PIMENTO 40 GIN & CO - DOLLIE BLUEBERRY & PIMENTO 40
GIN & CO - DOLLIE LOWVELD 35 GIN & CO - DOLLIE LOWVELD 35
GIN & CO - DOLLIE ROOIBOS & LEMON GRASS 40 GIN & CO - DOLLIE ROOIBOS & LEMON GRASS 40
GIN & CO - DOLLIE STRAWBERRY & WILD BASIL 40 GIN & CO - DOLLIE STRAWBERRY & WILD BASIL 40
GIN & CO - SAFARI AFRICAN TIMBAVATI 45 GIN & CO - SAFARI AFRICAN TIMBAVATI 45
GIN & CO - WILD HORSE 35 GIN & CO - WILD HORSE 35
MALFY 45 MALFY 45
TANQUERAY 30 TANQUERAY 30
TANQUERAY (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 30 TANQUERAY (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

BEVERAGES BEVERAGES
BEERS & CIDERS BEERS & CIDERS
33 LAGER DRAUGHT (330ML) 40 33 LAGER DRAUGHT (330ML) 40
33 LAGER DRAUGHT (500ML) 55 33 LAGER DRAUGHT (500ML) 55
CASTLE LAGER LIGHT 35 CASTLE LAGER LIGHT 35
CORONA CERO 40 CORONA CERO 40
CORONA EXTRA 40 CORONA EXTRA 40
HEINEKEN 35 HEINEKEN 35
HEINEKEN (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 35 HEINEKEN (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 35
SAVANNA DRY 40 SAVANNA DRY 40
SAVANNA LIGHT 40 SAVANNA LIGHT 40
STELLA ARTOIS 35 STELLA ARTOIS 35
WINDHOEK LAGER 40 WINDHOEK LAGER 40

NON-ALCOHOLIC NON-ALCOHOLIC
APPLETIZER 35 APPLETIZER 35
BITTER (DRY) LEMON 25 BITTER (DRY) LEMON 25
COKE 25 COKE 25
COKE ZERO 25 COKE ZERO 25
CREAM SODA 25 CREAM SODA 25
FANTA ORANGE 25 FANTA ORANGE 25
GINGER ALE 25 GINGER ALE 25
GRAPETIZER 35 GRAPETIZER 35
LEMONADE 25 LEMONADE 25
LIPTON ICE TEA FRUIT ROOIBOS 35 LIPTON ICE TEA FRUIT ROOIBOS 35
LIPTON ICE TEA LEMON 35 LIPTON ICE TEA LEMON 35
LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 35 LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 35
LIQUI FRUIT PASSION FRUIT 35 LIQUI FRUIT PASSION FRUIT 35
LIQUI FRUIT BREAKFAST PUNCH 35 LIQUI FRUIT BREAKFAST PUNCH 35
SODA WATER 25 SODA WATER 25
SPRITE 25 SPRITE 25
STILL / SPARKLING WATER (LARGE) 45 STILL / SPARKLING WATER (LARGE) 45
STILL / SPARKLING WATER (SMALL) 25 STILL / SPARKLING WATER (SMALL) 25
TONIC WATER 25 TONIC WATER 25

TEA 25 TEA 25
ROOIBOS ROOIBOS
EARL GREY EARL GREY
ENGLISH BREAKFAST ENGLISH BREAKFAST



COFFEE COFFEE
AMERICANO 30 AMERICANO 30
CAPPUCCINO 35 CAPPUCCINO 35
ESPRESSO 25 ESPRESSO 25
DOUBLE ESPRESS0 30 DOUBLE ESPRESS0 30
FLAT WHITE 40 FLAT WHITE 40
LATTE 40 LATTE 40
IRISH 40 IRISH 40

 COCKTAILS  COCKTAILS
MOJITO 80 MOJITO 80
A CLASSIC FOR A REASON. FRESH MINT, LIME, WHITE RUM 
AND SODA.

A CLASSIC FOR A REASON. FRESH MINT, LIME, WHITE RUM 
AND SODA.

CUCUMBER & ROSEMARY G&T 80 CUCUMBER & ROSEMARY G&T 80
GIN & CUCUMBER CORDIAL, TOPPED WITH TONIC WATER. GIN & CUCUMBER CORDIAL, TOPPED WITH TONIC WATER.

KIR ROYALE 80 KIR ROYALE 80

PORNSTAR MARTINI 85 PORNSTAR MARTINI 85

ELECTRIC LONG ISLAND ICE TEA ELECTRIC LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 

85 85

CLASSIC LONG ISLAND ICE TEA CLASSIC LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 

85 85

DAIQUIRU 85 DAIQUIRU 85

OLD FASHIONED 75 OLD FASHIONED 75

ROCK SHANDY 65 ROCK SHANDY 65

STEELWORX 65 STEELWORX 65

DOM PEDRO DOM PEDRO

WINE TASTINGS WINE TASTINGS

WHITES WHITES:

CALLENDER PEAK 'WINTERHOEK' 2022 ®  R    35 CALLENDER PEAK 'WINTERHOEK' 2022 ®  R     35 
TRIZANNE SONDAGSKLOOF WHITE 2023 ®  R  100 TRIZANNE SONDAGSKLOOF WHITE 2023 ®  R  100 
JULIEN SCHAAL BORN OF FIRE 2022 ®  R    50 JULIEN SCHAAL BORN OF FIRE 2022 ®  R     50 
VAN LOGGERENBERG TRUST YOUR GUT 2022 ®  R    90 VAN LOGGERENBERG TRUST YOUR GUT 2022 ®  R     90 
JULIEN SCHAAL MOUNTAIN VINEYARD 2023 ®  R    45 JULIEN SCHAAL MOUNTAIN VINEYARD 2023 ®  R     45 
THORNE & DAUGHTERS ROCKING HORSE 2022 ®  R    70 THORNE & DAUGHTERS ROCKING HORSE 2022 ®  R     70 
VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG BLANC DE NOIR 2022 ®  R    40 VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG BLANC DE NOIR 2022 ®  R     40 
THE FOUNDRY 2021 ®  R    60 THE FOUNDRY 2021 ®  R     60 

REDS: REDS:

JOOSTENBERG PHILIP ALBERT 2020 ®  R    50 JOOSTENBERG PHILIP ALBERT 2020 ®  R     50 
ROSSOUW, GOUWS & CLARK 2022 ®  R    45 ROSSOUW, GOUWS & CLARK 2022 ®  R     45 
JOOSTENBERG KLIPPE KOU 2021 ®  R    55 JOOSTENBERG KLIPPE KOU 2021 ®  R     55 
CRAVEN CINSAUT 2023 ®  R    55 CRAVEN CINSAUT 2023 ®  R     55 
VAN LOGGERENBERG HIGH HOPES 2022 ®  R    75  VAN LOGGERENBERG HIGH HOPES 2022 ®  R     75 
VUURBERG RESERVE RED 2019 ®  R    60 VUURBERG RESERVE RED 2019 ®  R     60 
FOUNDRY GEOGRAPHICA THOREAU 2020 ®  R  120 FOUNDRY GEOGRAPHICA THOREAU 2020 ®  R  120 
SAURWEIN OM 2022 ®  R  125 SAURWEIN OM 2022 ®  R  125 

WE OFFER A CAREFUL SELECTION OF EXCEPTIONAL AND SOUGHT-AFTER 
WINES FOR TASTING ON A "PER GLASS" BASIS.

TASTINGS ARE ON AN INCREMENT OF 3 GLASSES PER TASTING / 75ML PER 
GLASS.

WE OFFER A CAREFUL SELECTION OF EXCEPTIONAL AND SOUGHT-AFTER 
WINES FOR TASTING ON A "PER GLASS" BASIS.

TASTINGS ARE ON AN INCREMENT OF 3 GLASSES PER TASTING / 75ML PER 
GLASS.

AS OUR WINES HAVE TO TRAVEL FAR TO REACH OUR HIGHLANDS 
DESTINATION, WE MAY HAVE LOW STOCK FROM TIME TO TIME.

AS OUR WINES HAVE TO TRAVEL FAR TO REACH OUR HIGHLANDS 
DESTINATION, WE MAY HAVE LOW STOCK FROM TIME TO TIME.

WE DO NOT SERVE ALCOHOL TO ANYONE UNDER THE AGE OF 18.
ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, INCLUDING THE RIGHT OF ADMISSION.
REGRETTABLY, NO CORKAGE.

ALL OUR WINES ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE AT OUR 
VINE WINE SHOP AT RETAIL PRICES | NOT TO BE 

CONSUMED IN THE RESTAURANT & BAR

ALL OUR WINES ARE AVAILABLE FOR SALE AT OUR 
VINE WINE SHOP AT RETAIL PRICES | NOT TO BE CONSUMED 

IN THE RESTAURANT & BAR

WE DO NOT SERVE ALCOHOL TO ANYONE UNDER THE AGE OF 18.
ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, INCLUDING THE RIGHT OF ADMISSION.
REGRETTABLY, NO CORKAGE.

CRÈME DE CASSIS AND SPARKLING WINE WITH BERRY GARNISH.

MIXTURE OF VODKA, SPARKLING WINE AND A DASH OF PASSION 
FRUIT & VANILLA CORDIAL.

A BUZZ BETWEEN RUM, GIN, TEQUILA & VODCA, ELECTRIFIED WITH 
BLUE CARACAO, TOPPED WITH LEMONADE & LEMON JUICE.

OLD MAN BISHOP'S OFFICIAL COCKTAIL, MADE WITH VODKA, 
TEQUILA, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, GIN, AND A SPLASH OF COLA.

CHOOSE BETWEEN CLASSIC OR STRAWBERRY.

CRÈME DE CASSIS AND SPARKLING WINE WITH BERRY GARNISH.

MIXTURE OF VODKA, SPARKLING WINE AND A DASH OF PASSION 
FRUIT & VANILLA CORDIAL.

A BUZZ BETWEEN RUM, GIN, TEQUILA & VODCA, ELECTRIFIED WITH 
BLUE CARACAO, TOPPED WITH LEMONADE & LEMON JUICE.

OLD MAN BISHOP'S OFFICIAL COCKTAIL, MADE WITH VODKA, 
TEQUILA, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, GIN, AND A SPLASH OF COLA.

CHOOSE BETWEEN CLASSIC OR STRAWBERRY.

WHISKEY WITH TRIPLE SEC AND BITTERS.

LEMONADE, SODA WATER & BITTERS (ALCOHOL-FREE).

SODA WATER, GINGER ALE, COLA TON.IC & LIME (ALCOHOL FREE)

A BELOVED SOUTH AFRICAN TREAT. THIS AFTER-DINNER DELIGHT BLENDS 
RICH VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FINE LIQUEUR OR WHISKEY 
FOR A TRULY DECADENT EXPERIENCE.  
LIQUER CHOICES:  KAHLUA, AMARULA, MILK TART OR SALTED CARAMEL

80 - 110 80 - 110

A BELOVED SOUTH AFRICAN TREAT. THIS AFTER-DINNER DELIGHT BLENDS 
RICH VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FINE LIQUEUR OR WHISKEY 
FOR A TRULY DECADENT EXPERIENCE.  
LIQUER CHOICES:  KAHLUA, AMARULA, MILK TART OR SALTED CARAMEL

WHISKEY WITH TRIPLE SEC AND BITTERS.

LEMONADE, SODA WATER & BITTERS (ALCOHOL-FREE).

SODA WATER, GINGER ALE, COLA TON.IC & LIME (ALCOHOL FREE)
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